
Part No.: 134409
Vendor Part No.: ALL-MC108G-SFP-SFP

ALLNET ALL-MC108G-SFP-SFP / Mediaconv. Giga SFP
to SFP MM/SM
>>> Go to the shop article

EAN CODE

4 0 3 8 8 1 6 0 5 8 2 3 2

Highlights:

Supporting IEEE802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX standards
Supporting full-duplex/half-duplex transmission mode
Supporting conversion between 850nm multi-mode fiber and 1310/1550nm single mode fiber
Supporting direct and transparent transmission of packets at different lengths

Technical Details:

Element Spezifikation

Standards: IEEE 802.3z 1000-SX/LX Gigabit Ethernet

Features: 1x 1000Base-SFP Port
1x 1000Base-SFP Port

Data Transfer Rate: Half/Full-Duplex

Transmission Media: 1000BaseSX:
62.5/125µm Multi Mode LWL, bis zu 220 m
50/125µm Multi Mode LWL, bis zu 550 m
1000BaseLX:
9/125µm Single Mode LWL

Led Indicators: 1x Power on
Per Port:(TX): Link, TX ; (FX): Link, RX

Power Requirement: DC 5V/2A external Power Supply

Power consumption: 3 Watts (Max)
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Part No.: 134409
Vendor Part No.: ALL-MC108G-SFP-SFP

Dimensions: 95 × 70 × 26 mm (L x B x H)

Weight: 230g (only WC)

Environment: Temperature operarting: 0 ~ 50 °C
Humidity operating: 10% ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Temperature storage: -20 ~ 70 °C
Humidity storage: 10% ~ 90% (non-condensing)

Marks: CE

Attributes

Attribute Value

Fibre Anschluß: SFP

Weight: 0.6 Kg

Warranty: 24.00 Months

Accessories

Part No. Name

102465 ALLNET ALL-MCS014 / Media Converter 14-Slot Chassis 19" for

27947 ALLNET ALL4750 / Switch module SFP (mini Gbic), 1000Mbit, SX

59391 ALLNET ALL4753 / Switch module GBIC Mini module, 1000Mbit, L

59393 ALLNET ALL4755 / Switch module SFP (mini Gbic), 1000Mbit, ZX

59426 ALLNET ALL4751 / Switch module, GBIC mini module, 1000Mbit,

114334 ALLNET Switch Modul ALL4752 SFP(mini Gbic), 1000Mbit, LHX/LC

207394 ALLNET Medienkonverter Zubehör Wandmontage Option / Wallmount Option
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